
Company Name Contact name Address Email Phone Number

Watterson Construction
Ryan Watterson

Laura Nelson

6500 Interstate Circle

Anchorage, AK 99518

rwatterson@wccak.com

lnelson@wccak.com

bid@wccak.com

907-563-7441

Neeser Construction, Inc. Neil Bhargava
2501 Blueberry Rd.

Anchorage, AK 99503
nbhargava@neeserinc.com 907-276-1058

AKSW-Davis LLC
Jessica Tramp

Luke Blomfield, Member

PO Box 528 

Bethel, AK 99559

jessicat@davisconstructors.com

luke@davisconstructors.com
907-562-2336

Cornerstone General Contractors
Mikel Insalaco, Business Development & 

Marketing Manager

1049 W 5th Avenue

Suite 200

Anchorage, AK 99501

minsalaco@cornerstoneak.com

bids@cornerstoneak.com 
907-561-1993

ASRC Construction Robert Eder

3900 C Street

Suite 301

Anchorage, AK 99503

reder@asrcconstruction.com 907-947-0976

RFP SCF23-1118 SCF Tudor and Elmore Development

Plan Holders List
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